ONE
W<2RLD
COLLECTION
&3 SWISS KRONO

CmandapmHa KoaeKyisi cmiabHUYb
Standard collection of worktops

ONE WORLD of living space

[Nlata oHoBneHHsA Konekuii: / The collection is valid from: 15.04.2024

dopmart i ToBwMHa, Mm / Format and thickness, mm

3050x600 | 4100x600 | 4100x1200 § 3050x600 | 4100x600 | 4100x1200 X600 | 4100x600 | 4100x1200

IHdpopmauia npo aekop / Décor information

Kog, / Code

Haszsa UA / Name UA

Hassa EN / Name EN

Tun nantu-
ocHoBM /
Base-board

MNosepxHa /
Surface

3a0KpyrneHHA 6 mm /

Rounding 6 mm

3aoKpyrneHHs 3 mm /

Rounding 3 mm

1004 LP [I0NOPEC DOLORES P2 o +
1024 PE MAPMYP HOPHUI MARBLE BLACK 2] +

1033vL NEW | CBITAWV rPYAHEBMN KAMIHD DECEMBER STONE LIGHT P3 o

1046 KM TPAHIT TEMHUI DARK GRANITE 2] . +*

1063 5Q MAPMYP B'AHKO BE/NNIO BIANCO BELLO MARBLE P2 + +HH

1064 5Q MAPMYP CEBI/IbA SEVILLA MARBLE 2] + + HE

1065 SQ MAPMYP COKOTPA SOCOTRA MARBLE P2 +* + K

1066 SQ MAPMYP CAMAH SAIPAN MARBLE 2] + + R

1067 SQ MAPMYP COPFO SORGHUM MARBLE P2 +

107915 NEW  ocaka OSAKA P3 . +
1085 SM* KAMIHb YAPIBHWI CAPTIVATING STONE P2 o + +*
10885A NEW  BE3VBIA VESUVIUS P3 . +
109070 NEW | KAMIHb FANATTIKO GALATTICO STONE P3 o +
109170 NEW  KAMIHb COHAYHMNA SOLARE STONE P3 . +
100315 NEW | KAMIHb NYHAPE LUNARE STONE ] o +
1095vL NEW  MAPMYP MKENATO MARBLE GELATO P3 . +
1097 sM NEW | MAPMYP JONbYE MARBLE DOLCE P3 o +
1098sM NEW  TPABEPTUH TIPAMICY TRAVERTINE TIRAMISU P3 . +
1099sm NEW  mapmyp TAPTY®O MARBLE TARTUFO P3 o +
110070 NEW  TPABEPTUH BICKOTTO TRAVERTINE BISCOTTO P3 . +
10115 NEW  kamIHb CTENNAPE STELLARE STONE P3 o +
12025 NEW  rpAHIT cBIT/IMIA LIGHT GRANITE P3 . +
2096 PE TEOC TEOS P2 +* +*

2105 ST TPABEHTIHO TRAVENTINO P2 +

4443 sm NEW | maPMyP POMEO BLNMI MARMO ROMEO WHITE P3 o +
4871BS MAPMYP BULLIYKAHWI SUBTLE MARBLE P2 . +
4876 SM MAPMYP CEHTUMEHTA/bHUA SENTIMENTAL MARBLE P2 + Sk
4878 VL BUTOHYEHNI CIPUII KAMIHD SOPHISTICATED GREY ROCK P2 . + R
5031 ET AMBEP AMBER P2 +Ex

5033 ET* MYPAHO MURANO P2 + +

5035 ET* MAPMYP CAHTOPIHI SANTORINI MARBLE P2 + +*

5685 5Q MAPMYP FO/IYBUIA LIGHT BLUE MARBLE P2 +

5800 SQ* HIATAPA NIAGARA P2 +

58405Q MAPMYP OHIKC ONYX MARBLE P2 +

5983 PE MAPMYP TOPIHO TORINO MARBLE P2 + +
5983 5Q MAPMYP TOPIHO TORINO MARBLE P2 + + EE

60225Q NEW | C/IAHELL AUMYACTIM MYSTIC MINERAL P3 +

6022ST NEW  CAHELD AMMYACTIA MYSTIC MINERAL P3 +
6025 5M NEW | KAMIHb MOPO3HMIt FROST STONE P3 +
8023 ET TPAHIT IHAIACHKIA INDIAN GRANITE P2 . + + + R

9038 PE* TPAHIT GRANITE P2 + ¥

€318 DC AbMIHO ALPINE P2 + +

D990 PE MAPMYP KAPPAPA CARRARA MARBLE 2] + + ¥

BemoH i wmykamypka / Concrete and parget

1007sA NEW | KOHCYENA CONSUELA P3 . +

1008km NEW  gauka BIANCA P3 +

1030vL NEW | GETOH TPEHAOBMI TRENDY CONCRETE P3 . +

1037 KM LUTYKATYPKA AHTUYHA ANTIQUE STUCCO P2 . +* +

1038 Sk BETOH MIJIEHIYM MILLENIUM CONCRETE P2 . + Rk
1043 BL BETOH EPA ERA CONCRETE P2 . + e
1051 VL BETOH BINWM CONCRETE WHITE P2 . + Rk
2061 QR HEFPO NEGRO P2 . + + E*
2084 QR LUATOMIT DIATOMITE P2 +

2505 KM KPUMKAHWIA BIWV SOFT ICE P2 . +

3265 BT BETOH TEMHUI1 DARK CONCRETE P2 . + + o
327470 NEW  BETOH CIPUil BETON GREY P3 . +

3963 SK BETOH [JEKAJA DECADE CONCRETE P2 . +* +

8022 PE MICOK APABIVICHKUIA ARABIAN SAND P2 . + + +*

8033 SM ®NEKC FLEX P2 + +*

€245 KM KEPAMIKA YOPHA BLACK CERAMICS P2 . + E*

€450 DC TANITE GALITE P2

AuszaiiH i panmasis / Design and fantasy

1032 SK* MIAHI CYTIHKU COPPER DUSK P2 . +

1045 OW ﬂ_E,W AYB WNOH MOAEPH MODERN OAK - STAVE P3 . +

1047 BZ ETHA KAM'AHA ETNA STONE P2 + +¥¥
1052 BL MENIA®IP MELAPHYR P2 . + +*

1061 SQ TIBOAI TIVOLI P2

1070 sQ AVBOPI IVORY P2

1078 1S KOBI KOBE P2 . + +¥*
1082 sSM MEPKYPI MERCURIO P2 . + L
1083 BT KIOTO KIOTO P2 + +¥*



Koa / Code

IHdpopmauia npo gekop / Décor information

Hassa UA / Name UA

Haszsa EN / Name EN

Tvun nantu-
ocHoBM /
Base-board

MNosepxHa /
Surface

uzaliiH i paumasis / Design and fantasy

dopmar i ToBLwMHa, Mm / Format and

s ] @ 3w |

3aoKpyrieHHs 6 mm /
Rounding 6 mm

ickness, mm

X600 | 4100x600 | 4100x1200

3aoKpyrneHHa 3 mm /

Rounding 3 mm

1084 1S
1102Vl NEW
1103 sM NEW

1104 SM HEW
2073 SM
43515Q*
44150V NEW
4a160v NEW
4864 BS*

4868 VL*

4872 BS

4880 BS

5085 SQ

5137 KM*
5144 5Q

6023SL NEW
602451 NEW
8024 SM*

8029 PE

8045 SM*

8681 KM

9039 SM
€311DC

K101 PE

K400 SQ

U164 KM

U538 SQ*

TAMYPA
TEPALILIO B'AHKO
TEPALLIO MAPPOHE
TEPALILIO KACCATA

CKAN TEMHW

AJIbKACAP

LIV KPA®T CBIT/IUM

[IV6 KPAGT AHTPALIUTOBMIA
KPAMNA LWANEHCTBA
BIATIHOK PALOCTI

KBITU POMAHTUYHI
KPWXTA CBOBOM

EPIZAH

NABA

AEMI NVHE

TEPALLIO HEBY/IA
TEPALILIO MICAYHE CANBO
TUTAH

METPA BEMKEBA

APKTUK

BIIMA ANACKA

CKAV

CIPIYC KOPUYHEBWIA
BN

BI/IUA CHIKHWIA
AHTPALIT

KAPPI

TAMURA

TERRAZZO BIANCO
TERRAZZO MARRONE
TERRAZZO CASSATA
DARK SKY

ALCAZAR

CRAFT OAK VANILLA
CRAFT OAK ANTHRACITE
TOUCH OF MADNESS
SHADE OF HAPPINESS
ROMANTIC FLOWERS
A DASH OF FREEDOM
ERIDANUS

LAVA

DEMI LUNE
TERRAZZO NEBULA
MOONLIGHT TERRAZZO
TITAN

PETRA BEIGE

ARCTIC

WHITE ALASKA

SKY

SIRIUS BROWN
WHITE

WHITE SNOW
ANTHRACITE

CURRY

P2
P3
P3
P3
P2
P2
P3
P3
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2
P3
P3
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2

¥

+

R

R

+*

R

+ Ea
+
¥
+
¥
+

+*
+
+ +*
+ +*
+ +*
+
¥
¥
+ ¥
+ +**
+ +**

Bapiayii depeeunu / Variations of wood

10350W ey
1040 MX

1041 0W

1041 WG

1068 BS

1086 OV

1089 NA NEW
1092 ow NEW
1094 NA NEW
1306 5Q

1860 MX

3025 WL

3273 MX

3314 PR*

3821 0W*
3823 OW ey
4005 BS*

4032 0w NEW
4033 ow NEW
4040 MX
12250V
a4280v NEW
4434 OV

4865 VL NEW
4877 VL*

[IYB KATAHIA
COCHA 3MMOBA
LIV BIYHUI

LIV BIYHWI

LUANE MAPYH

[LIVE CTONITHIN

[IYB IYHrO

[IYE MOKKA

[IVB NATTE

KOPIHb

[VB ANNANAYI

[IY5 COHOMA

V6 KAHBAOH

[IYB [IKOBAHHI
[IY6 CTOKIr0/1bM
[LIV6 HbIO-MOPK
TOPIX TEMHWI KNEMKA
[LIV6 NOPUCTUI
[LIVB COHAYHUIA
[IEPEBO PETPO

[IY6 APTI3AH

[LIVE HATYPAJIBHUI
B'A3 TEMHWUI CIPUIA
[IV6 BEPCA/Tb

KEZLP HOCTAJIbIIAHWIA

CATANIA OAK
WINTER PINE
ETERNAL OAK
ETERNAL OAK
CHALET MAROON
AGED OAK
LUNGO OAK
MOCHA OAK
LATTE OAK

ROOT
APPALACHIAN OAK
SONOMA OAK
CANYON OAK
GIOVANNI OAK
STOCKHOLM OAK
NEW YORK OAK
DARK WALNUT
SPONGE OAK
SOLAR OAK
RETRO WOOD
ARTISAN OAK
OAK NATURAL
ELM GREY
VERSAILLES OAK
NOSTALGIC CEDAR

P3
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2
P3
P3
P3
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2
P3
P2
P3
P3
P2
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2

+*

CraHAapTHa KonekLuis cTiibHULb BUpobHuuTea SWISS KRONO skatouae 121 gekop. / Collection of worktops by SWISS KRONO production includes 121 decors.

+
¥
+ +**
+ +*
+ +*
4 4
+
+
+
+ +**
+ +*
+ +**
+
+
+ +*
+
+
+ +*
+ +**
+
+ +*
+



[Nlata oHoBneHHsA Konekuii: / The collection is valid from: 12.04.2024

Koa / Code

CmandapmHua Kosekyisi pacadHux nos10meH
Standard collection of front panels

IHdpopmauia npo aekop / Décor information

Hassa UA / Name UA Haszsa EN / Name EN

Tun nantu-
ocHoBM /

NosepxHa / Surface

dopmar i ToBLwmMHa, MM / Format and
thickness, mm

3050x1210

dopmar i ToBLwMHa, Mm / Format and
thickness, mm
3050x1210

00HomoHHi dekopu / Uni decors

3188Vl NEW  Toool TOFFEE P2 . +
3271V NEW  XOonoaHui ronyeuit ICE BLUE P2 . +
4435V NEW | rONYBUN AUMYACTAN SMOKE BLUE P2 . +
4430V NEW  OICTALIKOBO-3ENEHMI PISTACHIO GREEN P2 . +
4800VL NEW  TPAHIT CIPMi GRANIT GREY P2 . +
6933Vl NEW  KAWEMIP CASHMERE P2 . +
ullovL NEW | CBITAWI BEX HANSA BEIGE P2 . +
vteavl NEW  aAHTPALMTOBMI ANTHRACITE P2 . +
ul9ovL NEW HOPHUM BLACK P2 . +
U343sQ KAPAMBO/Ib CARAMBOLE P2 +
U540VL _N_ﬂ‘f KAMSHWW CIPWIA STONE GREY P2 . +
UseovL NEW  cIPuit CTENOBNM RHINO GREY P2 . +
us7ov NEW | Binuit oAPGOP WHITE PORCELAIN P2 . +
U6855Q KOKOA COCOA P2 +
U7485Q TAMAPWH], TAMARIND P2 +
u7915Q BAKYPI BAKUR P2 +
U8475Q AHTPALNT ANTHRACITE P2 +
BemoH i wumykamypka / Concrete and parget
3274 TO NEW  BETOH CIPMil BETON GREY P2 . +

4154 FN*
44150V NEW

NATTAA PATTAYA
AYE KPAGT CBITIMA CRAFT OAK VANILLA

AuszaiiH i panmasia / Design and fantasy

P2
P2

1041 ow NEW

AYB BIYHUIA ETERNAL OAK

Bapiayii depesunu / Variations of wood

P2

CraHpapTHa Konekuisa dacagHux nonoteH Bupo6bHuuytea SWISS KRONO ekatouae 21 gekop. / Collection of front panels by SWISS KRONO production includes 21 decors.

(©)

¥
FR*

NANTHI MaTepianu 3 aHTMbaKTepianbHO nosepxHeto/ materials with antibacterial surfaces
B HafBHOCTI [0 3aKiHYeHHA ToBapy Ha cknagi / available until the end of decor in stock
[OCTYNHi nig 3amosnexHs Big 10 wr. / available for placing order from 10 pcs.



